Lista do stypendium 2021/2022 | pétrocze
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Srednia
5,95
5,93
5,80
5,73
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5,45
5,45
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Imie i nazwisko ucznia, nr w dzienniku
Niewegtowska Julia
Beczkowski Jan

Szurbak Marta

Gurgul Marcel Piotr
Mierzejewska Emilia
Strzelecka Gabriela
Beczkowska Karolina
Niewegtowska Emilia
Sarwiniska Aleksandra
Czarnecki Kornel

Bors Aleksander Jakub
Oracka Lena Matgorzata
Romaniuk Maja Kinga
Fratczak Maja
Niewegtowska Zuzanna
Szydlik Konstanty
Popelyukh Agata

Gnat Kuba

Makowska Danuta Marianna
Miskiewicz Gabriela
Putawska Maja Matgorzata

Grodzisk Mazowiecki, 27.01.2022 r.

Oddziat
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